



2/17/2021

City of Santa Rosa
Project Bid Summary

Project Name: LOWER COLGAN CREEK RESTORATION-PHASE 2 Contract No.: C01924
 Client: CITY OF SANTA ROSA Project No.: C01924
 Bid Opening: 02/17/2021 2:00 PM Owner: City of Santa Rosa

Rank	Vendor Number	Business Name	Total Bid Amount	Percent Over Low Bid	Percent Over/Under Estimate
		Engineers Estimate	\$2,774,887.50		
1	V006204	TEAM GHILOTTI INC	\$2,173,141.00	0.00%	21.69% UNDER ESTIMATE
2	V002076	GHILOTTI BROS, INC	\$2,232,793.00	2.74%	19.54% UNDER ESTIMATE
3	V003710	GRANITE CONSTRUCTION	\$2,396,080.00	10.26%	13.65% UNDER ESTIMATE
4	TBD	SUULUTAAQ, INC.	\$2,485,699.00	14.38%	10.42% UNDER ESTIMATE
5	V000592	ARGONAUT CONSTRUCTORS	\$2,779,880.00	27.92%	0.18% OVER ESTIMATE
6	TBD	Innovative Construction Solutions	\$2,821,911.00	29.85%	1.69% OVER ESTIMATE
7	TBD	Ford Logging, Inc. dba Pacific Earthscape	\$2,965,772.95	36.47%	6.88% OVER ESTIMATE
8	TBD	Anderson Dragline, Inc.	\$3,032,695.00	39.55%	9.29% OVER ESTIMATE



2/17/2021

**City of Santa Rosa
Project Bid Abstract**

Project Name: LOWER COLGAN CREEK RESTORATION-PHASE 2
Contract No.: C01924
Client: CITY OF SANTA ROSA
Project No.: C01924
Bid Opening: 02/17/2021 2:00 PM
Owner: City of Santa Rosa

Project: C01924 - LOWER COLGAN CREEK RESTORATION-PHASE 2				Engineers Estimate		TEAM GHILOTTI INC		GHILOTTI BROS, INC		GRANITE CONSTRUCTION	
Line No.	Item	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$18,177.00	\$18,177.00	\$68,000.00	\$68,000.00	\$23,762.00	\$23,762.00
2	074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LS	1	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$17,977.00	\$17,977.00	\$33,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$43,480.00	\$43,480.00
3	600100 WORKSITE DEWATERING PLAN AND IMPLEMENTATION	LS	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$36,527.00	\$36,527.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$19,500.00	\$19,500.00
4	666004 CREEK BYPASS PLAN AND IMPLEMENTATION	LS	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$97,831.50	\$97,831.50	\$33,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$122,600.00	\$122,600.00
5	666005 SOIL DISPOSAL CLASS 2	TON	1350	\$55.00	\$74,250.00	\$56.75	\$76,612.50	\$69.00	\$93,150.00	\$75.00	\$101,250.00
6	666006 SOIL DISPOSAL CLASS 3	TON	1350	\$40.00	\$54,000.00	\$63.00	\$85,050.00	\$69.00	\$93,150.00	\$55.00	\$74,250.00
7	160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,300.00	\$50,300.00	\$47,000.00	\$47,000.00	\$71,500.00	\$71,500.00
8	1601002 REMOVE NON-NATIVE VEGETATION	LS	1	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$50,300.00	\$50,300.00	\$5,450.00	\$5,450.00	\$38,500.00	\$38,500.00
9	160120 TREE REMOVAL	LS	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$43,746.00	\$43,746.00	\$31,200.00	\$31,200.00	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00
10	19010 EXCAVATION (F)	CY	31000	\$15.00	\$465,000.00	\$5.90	\$182,900.00	\$8.80	\$272,800.00	\$11.25	\$348,750.00
11	666006 SOIL DISPOSAL POND 2 (F)	CY	27400	\$10.50	\$287,700.00	\$13.75	\$376,750.00	\$16.25	\$445,250.00	\$16.00	\$438,400.00
12	074025 SOIL STABILIZATION FABRIC	SY	3000	\$1.50	\$4,500.00	\$2.65	\$7,950.00	\$2.50	\$7,500.00	\$3.00	\$9,000.00
13	666007 EROSION CONTROL FABRIC	SY	6700	\$15.00	\$100,500.00	\$7.17	\$48,039.00	\$5.30	\$35,510.00	\$7.00	\$46,900.00
14	200301 HYDROSEEDING	SF	415800	\$0.50	\$207,900.00	\$0.17	\$70,686.00	\$0.19	\$79,002.00	\$0.30	\$124,740.00
15	260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE (F)	CY	900	\$150.00	\$135,000.00	\$77.00	\$69,300.00	\$85.50	\$76,950.00	\$90.00	\$81,000.00
16	666008 BLUE SHALE (F)	CY	1400	\$90.00	\$126,000.00	\$199.50	\$279,300.00	\$83.00	\$116,200.00	\$74.00	\$103,600.00
17	666009 PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE	CY	250	\$350.00	\$87,500.00	\$480.75	\$120,187.50	\$657.00	\$164,250.00	\$280.00	\$70,000.00
18	650104 STORM DRAIN INLET	EA	8	\$4,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$4,400.00	\$35,200.00	\$3,500.00	\$28,000.00	\$4,140.00	\$33,120.00
19	666011 24-INCH CMP STORM DRAIN PIPE	LF	220	\$300.00	\$66,000.00	\$257.00	\$56,540.00	\$255.00	\$56,100.00	\$225.00	\$49,500.00
20	666012 42-INCH CMP STORM DRAIN PIPE	LF	55	\$900.00	\$49,500.00	\$345.00	\$18,975.00	\$786.00	\$43,230.00	\$536.00	\$29,480.00
21	666013 (LWD) 1-LOG STRUCTURE	EA	7	\$3,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$4,217.00	\$29,519.00	\$4,580.00	\$32,060.00	\$5,891.00	\$41,237.00
22	666014 (LWD) 2-LOG DEFLECTOR	EA	3	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$5,541.00	\$16,623.00	\$3,600.00	\$10,800.00	\$4,589.00	\$13,767.00
23	666015 (LWD) 3-LOG CONSTRICTOR	EA	7	\$5,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$3,960.00	\$27,720.00	\$5,600.00	\$39,200.00	\$6,550.00	\$45,850.00
24	666016 (LWD) 4-LOG CONSTRICTOR	EA	4	\$6,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$4,670.00	\$18,680.00	\$6,400.00	\$25,600.00	\$7,745.00	\$30,980.00
25	666017 BOULDER CLUSTERS	EA	24	\$2,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$2,037.00	\$48,888.00	\$1,200.00	\$28,800.00	\$1,096.00	\$26,304.00

Project: C01924 - LOWER COLGAN CREEK RESTORATION-PHASE 2				Engineers Estimate		TEAM GHILOTTI INC		GHILOTTI BROS, INC		GRANITE CONSTRUCTION	
Line No.	Item	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
26	9990.05439 MEANDER BEND POOL STRUCTURES	EA	6	\$15,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$3,535.00	\$21,210.00	\$12,700.00	\$76,200.00	\$22,311.00	\$133,866.00
27	9990.05440 CONSTRUCTED RIFFLES	EA	4	\$20,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$3,507.00	\$14,028.00	\$11,300.00	\$45,200.00	\$15,300.00	\$61,200.00
28	666018 WILLOW PLANTED ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION	LF	80	\$1,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$257.00	\$20,560.00	\$225.00	\$18,000.00	\$165.00	\$13,200.00
29	9990.05613 WILLOW/BRUSH BAFFLES	LF	370	\$100.00	\$37,000.00	\$179.00	\$66,230.00	\$166.00	\$61,420.00	\$156.00	\$57,720.00
30	9990.05443 BIO BLOCK BANK STABILIZATION	LF	220	\$400.00	\$88,000.00	\$310.00	\$68,200.00	\$145.00	\$31,900.00	\$107.00	\$23,540.00
31	071301 TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION FENCE	LF	1475	\$4.50	\$6,637.50	\$7.60	\$11,210.00	\$22.00	\$32,450.00	\$7.24	\$10,679.00
32	666020 6' CHAIN LINK FENCE	LF	120	\$35.00	\$4,200.00	\$60.00	\$7,200.00	\$60.00	\$7,200.00	\$60.00	\$7,200.00
33	800701 SPLIT RAIL FENCE	LF	1300	\$35.00	\$45,500.00	\$31.00	\$40,300.00	\$31.00	\$40,300.00	\$31.00	\$40,300.00
34	666035 CTS FENCE	LF	3150	\$8.00	\$25,200.00	\$7.53	\$23,719.50	\$8.64	\$27,216.00	\$6.00	\$18,900.00
35	152422 REMOVABLE BOLLARD	EA	7	\$1,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$1,315.00	\$9,205.00	\$1,315.00	\$9,205.00	\$1,315.00	\$9,205.00
36	666021 REMOVE AND REINSTALL BARRICADE	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00
Totals for Project C01924					\$2,774,887.50		\$2,173,141.00		\$2,232,793.00		\$2,396,080.00
% of Estimate for Project C01924							-21.69%		-19.54%		-13.65%

Line No.	Project: C01924 - LOWER COLGAN CREEK RESTORATION-PHASE 2			Engineers Estimate		SUULUTAAQ, INC.		ARGONAUT CONSTRUCTORS		Innovative Construction Solutions		
	Item	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	
1	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$20,600.00	\$20,600.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$67,500.00	\$67,500.00
2	074020	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LS	1	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$43,500.00	\$43,500.00
3	600100	WORKSITE DEWATERING PLAN AND IMPLEMENTATION	LS	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$16,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$32,900.00	\$32,900.00
4	666004	CREEK BYPASS PLAN AND IMPLEMENTATION	LS	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$114,500.00	\$114,500.00	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$162,300.00	\$162,300.00
5	666005	SOIL DISPOSAL CLASS 2	TON	1350	\$55.00	\$74,250.00	\$77.00	\$103,950.00	\$70.00	\$94,500.00	\$42.00	\$56,700.00
6	666006	SOIL DISPOSAL CLASS 3	TON	1350	\$40.00	\$54,000.00	\$77.00	\$103,950.00	\$70.00	\$94,500.00	\$46.00	\$62,100.00
7	160101	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$111,300.00	\$111,300.00	\$133,700.00	\$133,700.00	\$90,900.00	\$90,900.00
8	1601002	REMOVE NON-NATIVE VEGETATION	LS	1	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$60,700.00	\$60,700.00	\$90,900.00	\$90,900.00
9	160120	TREE REMOVAL	LS	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,800.00	\$30,800.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$103,700.00	\$103,700.00
10	19010	EXCAVATION (F)	CY	31000	\$15.00	\$465,000.00	\$10.00	\$310,000.00	\$14.00	\$434,000.00	\$12.50	\$387,500.00
11	666006	SOIL DISPOSAL POND 2 (F)	CY	27400	\$10.50	\$287,700.00	\$20.00	\$548,000.00	\$18.00	\$493,200.00	\$18.40	\$504,160.00
12	074025	SOIL STABILIZATION FABRIC	SY	3000	\$1.50	\$4,500.00	\$2.20	\$6,600.00	\$1.10	\$3,300.00	\$5.00	\$15,000.00
13	666007	EROSION CONTROL FABRIC	SY	6700	\$15.00	\$100,500.00	\$6.40	\$42,880.00	\$12.00	\$80,400.00	\$6.25	\$41,875.00
14	200301	HYDROSEEDING	SF	415800	\$0.50	\$207,900.00	\$0.18	\$74,844.00	\$0.25	\$103,950.00	\$0.22	\$91,476.00
15	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE (F)	CY	900	\$150.00	\$135,000.00	\$82.50	\$74,250.00	\$54.00	\$48,600.00	\$151.00	\$135,900.00
16	666008	BLUE SHALE (F)	CY	1400	\$90.00	\$126,000.00	\$66.00	\$92,400.00	\$70.00	\$98,000.00	\$108.25	\$151,550.00
17	666009	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE	CY	250	\$350.00	\$87,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$500.00	\$125,000.00	\$916.50	\$229,125.00
18	650104	STORM DRAIN INLET	EA	8	\$4,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$5,300.00	\$42,400.00	\$3,500.00	\$28,000.00	\$3,510.00	\$28,080.00
19	666011	24-INCH CMP STORM DRAIN PIPE	LF	220	\$300.00	\$66,000.00	\$142.00	\$31,240.00	\$350.00	\$77,000.00	\$197.00	\$43,340.00
20	666012	42-INCH CMP STORM DRAIN PIPE	LF	55	\$900.00	\$49,500.00	\$190.00	\$10,450.00	\$750.00	\$41,250.00	\$293.00	\$16,115.00
21	666013	(LWD) 1-LOG STRUCTURE	EA	7	\$3,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$2,440.00	\$17,080.00	\$8,400.00	\$58,800.00	\$4,550.00	\$31,850.00
22	666014	(LWD) 2-LOG DEFLECTOR	EA	3	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$6,300.00	\$18,900.00	\$4,700.00	\$14,100.00	\$5,750.00	\$17,250.00
23	666015	(LWD) 3-LOG CONSTRICTOR	EA	7	\$5,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$8,900.00	\$62,300.00	\$9,100.00	\$63,700.00	\$4,300.00	\$30,100.00
24	666016	(LWD) 4-LOG CONSTRICTOR	EA	4	\$6,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$10,200.00	\$40,800.00	\$11,000.00	\$44,000.00	\$6,700.00	\$26,800.00
25	666017	BOULDER CLUSTERS	EA	24	\$2,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$33,600.00	\$1,800.00	\$43,200.00	\$2,350.00	\$56,400.00
26	9990.05439	MEANDER BEND POOL STRUCTURES	EA	6	\$15,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$12,400.00	\$74,400.00	\$10,500.00	\$63,000.00	\$4,600.00	\$27,600.00
27	9990.05440	CONSTRUCTED RIFFLES	EA	4	\$20,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$10,300.00	\$41,200.00	\$18,000.00	\$72,000.00	\$10,300.00	\$41,200.00
28	666018	WILLOW PLANTED ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION	LF	80	\$1,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$161.00	\$12,880.00	\$125.00	\$10,000.00	\$352.00	\$28,160.00
29	9990.05613	WILLOW/BRUSH BAFFLES	LF	370	\$100.00	\$37,000.00	\$116.00	\$42,920.00	\$100.00	\$37,000.00	\$113.50	\$41,995.00
30	9990.05443	BIO BLOCK BANK STABILIZATION	LF	220	\$400.00	\$88,000.00	\$71.50	\$15,730.00	\$110.00	\$24,200.00	\$157.00	\$34,540.00
31	071301	TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION FENCE	LF	1475	\$4.50	\$6,637.50	\$11.00	\$16,225.00	\$25.00	\$36,875.00	\$10.00	\$14,750.00
32	666020	6' CHAIN LINK FENCE	LF	120	\$35.00	\$4,200.00	\$69.00	\$8,280.00	\$60.00	\$7,200.00	\$73.50	\$8,820.00
33	800701	SPLIT RAIL FENCE	LF	1300	\$35.00	\$45,500.00	\$36.00	\$46,800.00	\$31.00	\$40,300.00	\$23.75	\$30,875.00
34	666035	CTS FENCE	LF	3150	\$8.00	\$25,200.00	\$6.00	\$18,900.00	\$8.00	\$25,200.00	\$16.00	\$50,400.00
35	152422	REMOVABLE BOLLARD	EA	7	\$1,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$1,520.00	\$10,640.00	\$1,315.00	\$9,205.00	\$2,100.00	\$14,700.00

Project: C01924 - LOWER COLGAN CREEK RESTORATION-PHASE 2				Engineers Estimate		SUULUTAAQ, INC.		ARGONAUT CONSTRUCTORS		Innovative Construction Solutions	
Line No.	Item	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
36	666021 REMOVE AND REINSTALL BARRICADE	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,380.00	\$4,380.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$11,850.00	\$11,850.00
Totals for Project C01924					\$2,774,887.50	\$2,485,699.00	\$2,779,880.00	\$2,821,911.00			
% of Estimate for Project C01924						-10.42%	0.18%	1.69%			

Project: C01924 - LOWER COLGAN CREEK RESTORATION-PHASE 2				Engineers Estimate		Ford Logging, Inc. dba Pacific Earthscape		Anderson Dragline, Inc.		
Line No.	Item	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	
1	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$26,815.00	\$26,815.00	\$5,300.00	\$5,300.00
2	074020	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LS	1	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$23,475.00	\$23,475.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
3	600100	WORKSITE DEWATERING PLAN AND IMPLEMENTATION	LS	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$31,600.00	\$31,600.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
4	666004	CREEK BYPASS PLAN AND IMPLEMENTATION	LS	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$194,536.00	\$194,536.00	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00
5	666005	SOIL DISPOSAL CLASS 2	TON	1350	\$55.00	\$74,250.00	\$59.38	\$80,163.00	\$112.00	\$151,200.00
6	666006	SOIL DISPOSAL CLASS 3	TON	1350	\$40.00	\$54,000.00	\$59.38	\$80,163.00	\$101.00	\$136,350.00
7	160101	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$72,925.00	\$72,925.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
8	1601002	REMOVE NON-NATIVE VEGETATION	LS	1	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$72,925.00	\$72,925.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00
9	160120	TREE REMOVAL	LS	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$83,250.00	\$83,250.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00
10	19010	EXCAVATION (F)	CY	31000	\$15.00	\$465,000.00	\$13.01	\$403,310.00	\$36.00	\$1,116,000.00
11	666006	SOIL DISPOSAL POND 2 (F)	CY	27400	\$10.50	\$287,700.00	\$21.06	\$577,044.00	\$5.00	\$137,000.00
12	074025	SOIL STABILIZATION FABRIC	SY	3000	\$1.50	\$4,500.00	\$2.60	\$7,800.00	\$2.80	\$8,400.00
13	666007	EROSION CONTROL FABRIC	SY	6700	\$15.00	\$100,500.00	\$3.30	\$22,110.00	\$10.00	\$67,000.00
14	200301	HYDROSEEDING	SF	415800	\$0.50	\$207,900.00	\$0.27	\$112,266.00	\$0.25	\$103,950.00
15	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE (F)	CY	900	\$150.00	\$135,000.00	\$289.92	\$260,928.00	\$76.00	\$68,400.00
16	666008	BLUE SHALE (F)	CY	1400	\$90.00	\$126,000.00	\$95.09	\$133,126.00	\$92.00	\$128,800.00
17	666009	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE	CY	250	\$350.00	\$87,500.00	\$605.00	\$151,250.00	\$757.00	\$189,250.00
18	650104	STORM DRAIN INLET	EA	8	\$4,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$8,404.12	\$67,232.96	\$5,700.00	\$45,600.00
19	666011	24-INCH CMP STORM DRAIN PIPE	LF	220	\$300.00	\$66,000.00	\$109.21	\$24,026.20	\$160.00	\$35,200.00
20	666012	42-INCH CMP STORM DRAIN PIPE	LF	55	\$900.00	\$49,500.00	\$435.28	\$23,940.40	\$500.00	\$27,500.00
21	666013	(LWD) 1-LOG STRUCTURE	EA	7	\$3,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$4,741.96	\$33,193.72	\$5,000.00	\$35,000.00
22	666014	(LWD) 2-LOG DEFLECTOR	EA	3	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$5,301.88	\$15,905.64	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00
23	666015	(LWD) 3-LOG CONSTRICTOR	EA	7	\$5,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$9,605.98	\$67,241.86	\$10,000.00	\$70,000.00
24	666016	(LWD) 4-LOG CONSTRICTOR	EA	4	\$6,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$9,923.48	\$39,693.92	\$12,000.00	\$48,000.00
25	666017	BOULDER CLUSTERS	EA	24	\$2,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$532.78	\$12,786.72	\$1,600.00	\$38,400.00
26	9990.05439	MEANDER BEND POOL STRUCTURES	EA	6	\$15,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$6,193.81	\$37,162.86	\$20,000.00	\$120,000.00
27	9990.05440	CONSTRUCTED RIFFLES	EA	4	\$20,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$8,331.88	\$33,327.52	\$12,000.00	\$48,000.00
28	666018	WILLOW PLANTED ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION	LF	80	\$1,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$297.83	\$23,826.40	\$172.00	\$13,760.00
29	9990.05613	WILLOW/BRUSH BAFFLES	LF	370	\$100.00	\$37,000.00	\$230.89	\$85,429.30	\$122.00	\$45,140.00
30	9990.05443	BIO BLOCK BANK STABILIZATION	LF	220	\$400.00	\$88,000.00	\$69.10	\$15,202.00	\$138.00	\$30,360.00
31	071301	TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION FENCE	LF	1475	\$4.50	\$6,637.50	\$32.81	\$48,394.75	\$3.00	\$4,425.00
32	666020	6' CHAIN LINK FENCE	LF	120	\$35.00	\$4,200.00	\$161.71	\$19,405.20	\$16.00	\$1,920.00
33	800701	SPLIT RAIL FENCE	LF	1300	\$35.00	\$45,500.00	\$36.56	\$47,528.00	\$18.00	\$23,400.00
34	666035	CTS FENCE	LF	3150	\$8.00	\$25,200.00	\$7.55	\$23,782.50	\$13.00	\$40,950.00
35	152422	REMOVABLE BOLLARD	EA	7	\$1,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$1,596.00	\$11,172.00	\$770.00	\$5,390.00

Project: C01924 - LOWER COLGAN CREEK RESTORATION-PHASE 2				Engineers Estimate		Ford Logging, Inc. dba Pacific Earthscape		Anderson Dragline, Inc.	
Line No.	Item	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
36	666021 REMOVE AND REINSTALL BARRICADE	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,835.00	\$2,835.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
Totals for Project C01924					\$2,774,887.50		\$2,965,772.95		\$3,032,695.00
% of Estimate for Project C01924							6.88%		9.29%